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	Команда
	Спортсмен
	Первый тур
	Второй тур
	Личный зачет
	Командный зачет

	
	ФИО
	Разряд
Звание
	Старт.
номер
	Вес
	Место
	Сумма
баллов
	Сумма
мест
	Место
	Старт.
номер
	Вес
	Место
	Сумма
баллов
	Сумма
мест
	Место
	Сумма
баллов
	Сумма
мест
	Место
	Сумма
баллов
	Сумма
мест
	Место

	Артуда 1
	Козьмин М.В.
	кмс
	7
	1 364
	6,0
	4 081
	18,0
	2
	3
	773
	11,0
	2 546
	28,0
	3
	2 137
	17,0
	8
	6 627
	46,0
	1

	
	Микожанс Э.В.
	кмс
	
	1 439
	5,0
	
	
	
	
	877
	9,0
	
	
	
	2 316
	14,0
	3
	
	
	

	
	Морозов В.А.
	кмс
	
	1 278
	7,0
	
	
	
	
	896
	8,0
	
	
	
	2 174
	15,0
	4
	
	
	

	Квест Фишинг
	Грибков К.А.
	кмс
	9
	1 091
	10,0
	8 510
	13,0
	1
	1
	504
	18,0
	2 214
	37,0
	4
	1 595
	28,0
	15
	10 724
	50,0
	2

	
	Ализаренко А.В.
	кмс
	
	4 685
	1,0
	
	
	
	
	1 155
	5,0
	
	
	
	5 840
	6,0
	1
	
	
	

	
	Шиков Д.В.
	кмс
	
	2 734
	2,0
	
	
	
	
	555
	14,0
	
	
	
	3 289
	16,0
	5
	
	
	

	Двина (Юбилейный)
	Закревский В.В.
	кмс
	1
	562
	19,0
	1 897
	51,0
	6
	9
	1 426
	4,0
	4 726
	7,0
	1
	1 988
	23,0
	12
	6 623
	58,0
	3

	
	Тарновский С.А.
	кмс
	
	610
	18,0
	
	
	
	
	1 662
	1,0
	
	
	
	2 272
	19,0
	10
	
	
	

	
	Крутов А.Б.
	1
	
	725
	14,0
	
	
	
	
	1 638
	2,0
	
	
	
	2 363
	16,0
	6
	
	
	

	Артуда 2
	Лазарев С.Н.
	кмс
	4
	1 943
	3,0
	4 258
	20,0
	3
	6
	472
	20,0
	1 906
	42,0
	5
	2 415
	23,0
	11
	6 164
	62,0
	4

	
	Халилов Д.А.
	кмс
	
	1 530
	4,0
	
	
	
	
	649
	12,0
	
	
	
	2 179
	16,0
	7
	
	
	

	
	Ржанов П.И.
	мсмк
	
	785
	13,0
	
	
	
	
	785
	10,0
	
	
	
	1 570
	23,0
	14
	
	
	

	Студия спортивного спиннинга 1
	Мальцев А.М.
	мс
	2
	659
	17,0
	2 634
	40,0
	5
	8
	537
	16,0
	3 105
	25,0
	2
	1 196
	33,0
	18
	5 739
	65,0
	5

	
	Дружинин Д.А.
	кмс
	
	990
	11,0
	
	
	
	
	1 483
	3,0
	
	
	
	2 473
	14,0
	2
	
	
	

	
	Деменков А.А.
	мс
	
	985
	12,0
	
	
	
	
	1 085
	6,0
	
	
	
	2 070
	18,0
	9
	
	
	

	ТриадаФиш
	Аверьянов Е.В.
	б/р
	3
	704
	15,0
	2 894
	32,0
	4
	7
	367
	23,5
	1 331
	60,5
	8
	1 071
	38,5
	20
	4 225
	92,5
	6

	
	Гасанов А.А.
	б/р
	
	1 094
	9,0
	
	
	
	
	410
	22,0
	
	
	
	1 504
	31,0
	17
	
	
	

	
	Югай Е.И.
	б/р
	
	1 096
	8,0
	
	
	
	
	554
	15,0
	
	
	
	1 650
	23,0
	13
	
	
	

	Студия спортивного спиннинга 2
	Дорофеев С.А.
	2
	5
	338
	22,0
	1 057
	66,0
	7
	5
	485
	19,0
	1 447
	57,0
	6
	823
	41,0
	23
	2 504
	123,0
	7

	
	Мальцев А.Ю.
	кмс
	
	422
	20,0
	
	
	
	
	535
	17,0
	
	
	
	957
	37,0
	19
	
	
	

	
	Пучков К.А.
	2
	
	297
	24,0
	
	
	
	
	427
	21,0
	
	
	
	724
	45,0
	24
	
	
	

	Итумо
	Филиппов О.Ю.
	б/р
	6
	366
	21,0
	926
	69,0
	8
	4
	247
	26,0
	1 324
	60,0
	7
	613
	47,0
	25
	2 250
	129,0
	8

	
	Горохов Д.И.
	б/р
	
	305
	23,0
	
	
	
	
	922
	7,0
	
	
	
	1 227
	30,0
	16
	
	
	

	
	Семенов Р.В.
	б/р
	
	255
	25,0
	
	
	
	
	155
	27,0
	
	
	
	410
	52,0
	26
	
	
	

	Фишинг Фан
	Свиридов И.Н.
	2
	8
	672
	16,0
	913
	69,0
	9
	2
	367
	23,5
	1 268
	61,5
	9
	1 039
	39,5
	22
	2 181
	130,5
	9

	
	Лабренц А.Б.
	2
	
	82
	27,0
	
	
	
	
	255
	25,0
	
	
	
	337
	52,0
	27
	
	
	

	
	Киселев В.А.
	кмс
	
	159
	26,0
	
	
	
	
	646
	13,0
	
	
	
	805
	39,0
	21
	
	
	



